Town of Colchester, Connecticut
127 Norwich Avenue, Colchester, Connecticut 06415

COLCHESTER LONG-TERM RECOVERY COMMITTEE
2021 MEETING SCHEDULE

The following will be the dates for the regular monthly meetings of the Colchester Long-Term Recovery

Committee for 2021, The meetings are held the 2nd and 4th Wednesday of the month alternating from 4:00
PM to 5:00 PM via ZOOM Webinar.

Wednesday, January 13, 2021 - 4:00 pm
Wednesday, January 27, 2021 - 5;00 pm

Wednesday, February 10, 2021 — 4:00 pm
Wednesday, February 24, 2021 — 5:00 pm

Wednesday, March 10, 2021 — 4:00 pm
Wednesday, March 24, 2021 — 5:00 pm

Wednesday, April 14, 2021 — 4:00 pm
Wednesday, April 28, 2021 - 5:00 pm

Wednesday, May 12, 2021 —4:00 pm
Wednesday, May 26, 2021 — 5:00 pm

Wednesday, June 9, 2021 — 400 pm
Wednesday, June 23, 2021 — 5:00 pm

Wednesday, July 14, 2021 — 4:00 pm
Wednesday, July 28, 2021 — 5:00 pm

Wednesday, August 11, 2021 —4:00 pm
Wednesday, August 25, 2021 — 5:00 pm

Wednesday, September 8, 2021 — 4:00 pm
Wednesday, September 22, 2021 - 5:00 pm

Wednesday, October 13, 2021 — 4:00 pm
Wednesday, October 27, 2021 — 5:00 pm

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 - 4:00 pm
Wednesday, November 24, 2021 — 5:00 pm

Wednesday, December 8, 2021 — 4:00 pm
Wednesday, December 22, 2021 — 5:00 pm

Matthew Bordeaux, Chair




